No. C111647

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LACON-CROWS NEST COMMUNITY DOCK ASSOCIATION,

INC. (THE)
JOY SCOUREY

202 OLD MOSCOW RD
PULLMAN WA 99163
USA

KELLY LEBSACK
27199 LACON LANE
HARRISON ID 83833

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT RAD DEGOLIA E SUMMIT DR.
DIRECTOR CURTIS VOGT 12597 EMERALD DRIVE
TREASURER KAREN SHARRON 1837 SPRING LANE
SECRETARY JOY SCOUREY 202 OLD MOSCOW RD
DIRECTOR ROGER L TULBERG 1795 ARLINGTON
DIRECTOR JIM SHARRON 1837 SPRING LANE
DIRECTOR RICK GALBRAITH O GARARD

City State Country
CDA IS USA
HAYDEN ID USA
HARRISON ID USA
PULLMAN WA USA
MISSOULA MT USA
HARRISON ID USA
HARRISON ID USA

Postal Code
83815
83835
83833
99163
59801
83833
83833

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 111647

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Joy Scourey
Name (type or print): Joy Scourey

Date: 08/12/2014
Title: Secretary

Processed 08/12/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




