No. C 111647		Due no later than Aug 31, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LACON-CROWS NEST COMMUNITY DOCK ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE) JOY SCOUREY 202 OLD MOSCOW RD PULLMAN WA 99163 USA		KELLY LEBSACK 27199 LACON LANE HARRISON ID 83833 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
			President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	RAD DEGOLIA		E SUMMIT DR.	CDA	IS	USA	83815
DIRECTOR	RECTOR CURTIS VOGT		12597 EMERALD DRIVE	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
TREASURER KAREN SHARRON		RRON	1837 SPRING LANE	HARRISON	ID	USA	83833
SECRETARY	SECRETARY JOY SCOUREY		202 OLD MOSCOW RD	PULLMAN	WA	USA	99163
DIRECTOR	RECTOR ROGER L TULBERG		1795 ARLINGTON	MISSOULA	MT	USA	59801
DIRECTOR JIM SHARRON		ON	1837 SPRING LANE	HARRISON	ID	USA	83833
DIRECTOR	RICK GALBR	AITH	O GARA RD	HARRISON	ID	USA	83833
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Joy Scourey		Date: 08/12/2014			
C 111647		Name (type or print): Joy Scourey			Title: Secretary		
Processed 08/12/2014		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original signal	gnatures.			